
文科

院校名称 分数段 人数 累计人数
东华大学 531-535 1 1
东华大学 526-530 1 2
东华大学 521-525 1 3
东华大学 516-520 8 11
东华大学 511-515 7 18
东华大学 506-510 13 31
东华大学 501-505 18 49
东华大学 496-500 23 72
东华大学 491-495 25 97
东华大学 486-490 30 127
东华大学 481-485 49 176
东华大学 476-480 55 231
东华大学 471-475 67 298
东华大学 466-470 66 364
东华大学 461-465 55 419
东华大学 456-460 40 459
东华大学 451-455 52 511
东华大学 450 14 525

理科

院校名称 分数段 人数 累计人数

东华大学 536以上 1 1
东华大学 531-535 3 4
东华大学 526-530 2 6
东华大学 521-525 11 17
东华大学 516-520 19 36
东华大学 511-515 26 62
东华大学 506-510 30 92
东华大学 501-505 42 134
东华大学 496-500 45 179
东华大学 491-495 92 271
东华大学 486-490 98 369
东华大学 481-485 83 452
东华大学 476-480 111 563
东华大学 471-475 168 731



东华大学 466-470 186 917
东华大学 461-465 204 1121
东华大学 456-460 217 1338
东华大学 451-455 218 1556
东华大学 446-450 202 1758
东华大学 441-445 207 1965
东华大学 438-440 116 2081


